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2019 AAU Junior Olympic Games - 7/25/2019 to 7/28/2019

Results - Saturday PM Prelims
 
Event 65  Girls 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Meet Record: 34.63 * Ayelet Nishikawa-Geitheim2018

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DYSL  81 35.74Lubbe, Vivienne Anina

Usta-NI  82 37.47Wang, Bethany

Unoh-OH  73 37.68Trumpower, Adayaleise

Unnc-NC  84 37.80Lee, Gabby

BW-FL  85 40.36Leamy, Evie

SWSC  86 42.46Horn, Annabelle

Unmd-MD  87 42.84Simon, Sara

Ark-AR  88 43.62Tran, Sophia

TMSL  89 44.02Awtrey, Alyssa

TMSL  810 44.26Halldin, Dasha

SWSC  811 44.43Kohler, Callie

BW-FL  812 45.18Dinnis, Clover

Usta-NI  813 45.87Mekker, Ella

GVST-SC  814 45.98Lawhon, Alexandra

Usta-NI  815 46.21Thompson, Natalie

GVST-SC  716 47.59Weaver, Maliha

Unam-AM  817 51.16Fabiano, Giovanna

NE-NE  718 53.41Kiernan, Molly

SMSC-OZ  819 55.56Barnfield, Eva

GVST-SC  620 57.93Lynn, Khloe

Unam-AM  621 59.83Fabiano, Giuliana

NE-NE  722 1:02.09Lanza, Ellie

JRVL-SD  723 1:05.16Mills, Lenlee

HASS-MD  7--- NSBartholow, Madison

 
Event 66  Boys 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Meet Record: 33.89 * Jonah Barnes2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Ungu-GU  71 40.24Rodriguez, Gabrielpaul

Ark-AR  82 42.31Mercing, Jagger

TMSL  83 46.19Halldin, Benjamin

Ark-AR  84 48.43Carter, Garrett

SMSC-OZ  85 48.47Gugel, Jackson

Ark-AR  86 48.67Wells, John

Ungu-GU  77 49.75Alder, Lincoln

TMSL  78 50.37Kenter, Blake

Unnc-NC  89 52.11Grant, Fischer

TMSL  710 52.14Powell, Justin

ROCO-FL  811 53.81Kiser, Lukas

HASS-MD  712 56.37Bitonti, Luca

GVST-SC  713 59.00Sparkman-Couillard, Gary

SMSC-OZ  714 59.51Mooney, Dominic

Ark-AR  615 1:44.45Borden, Evan

 
Event 67  Girls 9-10 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Meet Record: 30.25 * Emily Ewing1998

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Unoh-OH 101 32.68Trumpower, Mirielle

NE-NE 102 33.69Coleman, Adana

ROCO-FL 10*3 34.80Rivera, Sarah

NE-NE 10*3 34.80Lynch, Maeve

Unio-IA 105 34.86White, Victoria

NE-NE  96 35.02Laham, Eliana

Unnc-NC  97 36.38Lee, Ava

Unnc-NC  98 36.73Lee, Addison

SWSC 109 37.13Overman, Anna

TMSL  910 37.32Jandera-Chambless, Sofia

NE-NE 1011 37.51Lindblom, Rose

BW-FL  912 38.01Principe, Ella

NE-NE 1013 38.02Figaro, Anya

NE-NE 1014 38.29Martin, Milly

NE-NE 1015 38.74Hamilton, Dalyana

Ark-AR 1016 38.77Guillory, Zoe

NE-NE 1017 39.02Murphy, Marwa

GVST-SC 1018 39.39McBrayer-Donath, Jubilee

Ark-AR  919 39.40Hall, Allie

RAD-FL  920 39.56Evich, Eva

BW-FL  921 39.65Lima, Sophie

SWSC 1022 40.06Hall, Blake

BW-FL  923 40.10Torres, Sophia

SMSC-OZ 1024 41.11Weibrecht, Addison

SWSC 1025 42.50Olson, Lauren

NE-NE 1026 42.51Kiernan, Grace

Ungu-GU 1027 42.75Rodriguez, Isabela

Ark-AR  928 43.07Bright, Violet

NE-NE 1029 43.42Gallagher, Charlotte

SWSC 1030 44.79Gann, Audrie

Ark-AR 1031 44.96Goad, Madison

ROCO-FL 1032 45.14Alford, Kealin

Unam-AM  933 45.20Vanslyke, Juliana

Ark-AR 1034 46.48Sharp, Alli Rae

JRVL-SD  935 48.81Mills, Berklee

SMSC-OZ 1036 50.40Mooney, Charlotte

SWSC 1037 50.76Thielemier, Brylee

Ark-AR 1038 52.08Garcia, Aracely

Ark-AR  939 53.20Landrum, Jae

Ark-AR 1040 56.67Jones, Lilly

HASS-MD 1041 57.30Wiles, Emma

Ark-AR  942 58.08Stegall, Kambrey

 
Event 68  Boys 9-10 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Meet Record: 28.97 * Mujahid El-Amin1997

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TMSL 101 33.96Kenter, Chase

Ark-AR 102 35.60Rhew, Harry

NE-NE 103 35.93Wang, Aaron

NE-NE  94 36.37Paisner, Jacob

GVST-SC  95 37.25Long, Christopher

BW-FL 106 37.61Singleton, Kai

TMSL 107 38.73Sumner, Jack

Sup-WI 108 38.74Pagnucci, Aiden

NE-NE 109 38.81Lanza, James

GVST-SC 1010 39.32Cornelius, Adrian

Ark-AR 1011 39.53Wells, Eli

Ark-AR  912 39.83Cain, Maddox

Sup-WI 1013 40.38Stone, Madden

NE-NE  914 41.10Sullivan, Cal

GVST-SC 1015 41.27Weaver, Micah

GVST-SC 1016 41.44Rumenser, Liam

SMSC-OZ 1017 42.09Roth, Colton

NE-NE 1018 42.51Flaherty, Nolan

BAC-OK 1019 42.61Jeantrout, Owen

BW-FL  920 42.95Calvo, Steve
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2019 AAU Junior Olympic Games - 7/25/2019 to 7/28/2019

Results - Saturday PM Prelims

(Event 68  Boys 9-10 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SMSC-OZ 1021 44.05Brune, Axtin

RAD-FL  922 44.87Towns, Graeme

Ark-AR  923 46.55Reade, JJ

SMSC-OZ 1024 47.19Gugel, Kyler

SWSC 1025 47.56Huddleston, Eli

Ark-AR 1026 49.65Stewart, Ben

SWSC 1027 53.76Hogland, Ryker

Ark-AR  928 1:56.66Ratterree, Colt

 
Event 69  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Meet Record: 28.73 * Blair Cross2002

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Usta-NI 121 30.16Lowe, Anna

NE-NE 122 30.17Lazorisak, Abby

GVST-SC 113 30.75Robideau, Chandra

Usta-NI 124 31.13Thompson, Kaitlyn

Ark-AR 125 31.15Faught, Jaelyn

BW-FL 126 31.35Hague, Reece

TMSL 127 31.48Rivas, Ariana

Ark-AR 118 31.72Hobbie, Abby

Usta-NI 129 31.98Lowe, Sibby

NE-NE 1210 32.06Rhodes, Addy

Ungu-GU 1211 32.25Lockett, Kendall

Ark-AR 1212 32.44Keary, Kyla

Erie-LE 1213 32.46Juliano, Paige

Usta-NI 1214 32.76Janeski, Gabby

NE-NE 1215 32.81Moser, Sophia

TMSL 1216 33.02Walker, Zoi

NE-NE 1217 33.03Hanss, Gracie

ROCO-FL 1218 33.16Wyatt, Mackenzie

Usta-NI 1219 33.20Krueger, Claire

NE-NE 1220 33.51Collins, Deryn

NE-NE 1121 33.54Martin, Annabelle

NE-NE 1122 33.58Cignetti, Ella

BAC-OK 1123 33.66Bucy, Ashlyn

BW-FL 1124 33.98Leamy, Eliana

Ungu-GU 1125 34.00Cook, Julia

Unga-GA 1226 34.12Parker, Gabrielle

BW-FL 1227 34.33LeBlanc, Claire

HASS-MD 1128 34.38Shatzer, Madison

NE-NE 12*29 34.40Beston, Molly

BW-FL 12*29 34.40Pergola, Sophia

NE-NE 1231 34.53Grady, Shannon

BW-FL 1132 34.54Kuebelbeck, Grace

Ark-AR 1233 34.76Smith, Ashtyn

NE-NE 1234 34.90Fallon, Niamh

BAC-OK 1135 34.93Ortiz, Alondra

BAC-OK 1136 34.95Stewart, Elizabeth

GVST-SC 1237 35.05Holas, Jessica

ROCO-FL 1238 35.64Darwood, Rachel

NE-NE 1239 35.73Cingel, Grace

SWSC 11*40 36.10Segraves, Regan

NE-NE 12*40 36.10Hugo, Maddy

BW-FL 1242 36.15Tucker, Lucey

BW-FL 1143 36.26Ervin, Madilyn

JRVL-SD 1144 36.63Moore, Zuri

BW-FL 1145 36.66Starford, Jillian

JRVL-SD 1146 36.72Parks, Alivia

NE-NE 1247 37.72Fallon, Kiera

BAC-OK 1148 39.31Podoba, Roxy

BAC-OK 1249 39.73Andrade, Taylor

SWSC 1150 40.29Horn, Ayla

SMSC-OZ 1151 40.36Willis, Keira

Ark-AR 1152 41.06Knoll, Sadie

SMSC-OZ 1153 41.26Mooney, CeCe

Ark-AR 1154 43.50McEuen, Addison

SMSC-OZ 1155 45.30Brown, Lydia

SMSC-OZ 12--- DQWeibrecht, Brooklyn

 
Event 70  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Meet Record: 27.50 * Sami Zemzami2018

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
NE-NE 121 29.30Kavanagh, Brayden

Usta-NI 112 30.73Cavallerano, Jack

BW-FL 123 30.78Jones, Noah

Ungu-GU 124 31.08Lacombe, Logan

Ark-AR 125 31.63Sanchez, Bradon

NE-NE 126 32.18Giglio, JP

DYSL 127 32.54Lubbe, Raulph Lamprecht

NE-NE 118 32.68Nelson, Peter

Usta-NI 129 32.71Podoliak, Kaleb

NE-NE 1210 32.72Wong, Alex

HASS-MD 1211 32.73Desclous, Mio

NE-NE 1212 32.77Petrossi, Vance

BAC-OK 1213 32.78Shaffer, Joseph

BAC-OK 1114 32.94Mariano, Rohan

Ark-AR 1215 32.96Wooley, Jaren

NE-NE 1216 33.15Short, Matthew

BW-FL 1217 33.16Robbins, Alexander

Ark-AR 1218 33.18Likins, Max

BW-FL 1219 33.23Medvec, Fred

Ark-AR 1220 33.46Green, Owen

BAC-OK 1221 33.48Serbia, Ryan

TMSL 1222 33.49Garner, Finneaus

BW-FL 1223 33.53Ithier, Julian

BW-FL 1224 33.61Singleton, Sebastian

Ark-AR 1225 33.63Middleton, Dylan

Ungu-GU 1226 33.77Cook, Luke

NE-NE 1227 34.11Cano, Juan

ROCO-FL 1128 34.46Clary, Thomas

TMSL 1229 34.54Word, Harrison

SWSC 1230 34.61Due, Caleb

Sup-WI 1231 34.91Pagnucci, Paolo

TMSL 1132 35.35Hughes, Conner

Ark-AR 1133 36.26Reid, Landon

BW-FL 1134 36.96Walker, Kristian

SMSC-OZ 1235 37.32Roth, Aiden

HAT-ST 1236 37.53Mendoza, Zander

BW-FL 1237 38.06Pfister, Nicholas

ROCO-FL 1138 39.96Kiser, Logan
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2019 AAU Junior Olympic Games - 7/25/2019 to 7/28/2019

Results - Saturday PM Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 70  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Ark-AR 1239 40.66Landrum, Jack

JRVL-SD 1140 40.81Grenier, James

BW-FL 1141 42.55Moore, Jackson

HASS-MD 1142 45.54Jacobs, Stephen

SMSC-OZ 1143 56.59Schupp, Jacob

RAD-FL 12--- DQFentsor, Nathaniel

 
Event 71  Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter IM

Meet Record: 2:47.55 * Sophia Tuinman2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Unio-IA 101 3:25.95White, Victoria

40.98 52.86 1:05.73 46.38

NE-NE  92 3:32.62Laham, Eliana

50.66 53.37 1:04.11 44.48

Usta-NI  83 3:34.69Wang, Bethany

54.81 52.75 1:02.40 44.73

SWSC 104 3:45.62Olson, Lauren

58.68 50.72

SWSC 105 3:48.02Overman, Anna

51.89 58.29 1:06.77 51.07

SWSC 106 3:50.35Hall, Blake

59.37 57.34 1:00.25 53.39

BW-FL  87 3:55.63Leamy, Evie

55.30 57.24 1:13.69 49.40

Ark-AR 108 4:02.85Guillory, Zoe

53.94 58.14 1:20.92 49.85

Ark-AR  99 4:05.87Bright, Violet

1:02.58 1:04.04 1:06.20 53.05

SMSC-OZ 1010 4:08.99Weibrecht, Addison

1:13.44 51.08

Unam-AM  911 4:10.63Vanslyke, Juliana

59.17 1:01.98 1:11.19 58.29

BW-FL  912 4:19.63Torres, Sophia

55.80

SWSC 1013 4:36.17Gann, Audrie

1:13.45 1:04.35 1:21.88 56.49

Ark-AR  914 4:58.22Landrum, Jae

1:11.46 1:06.53 1:28.01 1:12.22

SWSC  8--- DQHorn, Annabelle

1:03.87 1:01.73 1:22.33 56.85

 
Event 72  Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter IM

Meet Record: 2:45.62 * Mujahid El-Amin1996

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TMSL 101 3:06.60Kenter, Chase

40.31 47.94 57.39 40.96

Ark-AR 102 3:23.99Rhew, Harry

47.20 52.00 1:02.39 42.40

NE-NE 103 3:28.73Wang, Aaron

48.54 53.96 59.62 46.61

TMSL 104 3:31.89Sumner, Jack

48.57 53.13 1:03.40 46.79

Ark-AR 105 3:57.16Wells, Eli

1:00.59 1:01.52 1:02.21 52.84

BW-FL  96 4:19.81Calvo, Steve

1:03.99 58.23 2:17.59

Ark-AR  97 5:09.96Reade, JJ

1:37.96 1:05.82 1:23.16 1:03.02

SWSC 108 5:17.80Hogland, Ryker

1:37.14 1:02.86

NE-NE  9--- DQPaisner, Jacob

56.72 55.41 1:10.24 47.30

 
Event 73  Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter IM

Meet Record: 2:34.96 * Samara Gelb2002

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
NE-NE 121 2:55.46Moser, Sophia

37.53 41.98 54.61 41.34

NE-NE 122 2:59.00Reid, Mandy

41.52 47.32 52.37 37.79

Ark-AR 123 2:59.18Keary, Kyla

37.82 46.68 53.83 40.85

BAC-OK 114 3:01.46Bucy, Ashlyn

38.49 45.23 56.16 41.58

Usta-NI 125 3:03.46Thompson, Kaitlyn

39.18 45.41 59.10 39.77

HASS-MD 116 3:03.63Shatzer, Madison

38.33 46.14 57.51 41.65

Ark-AR 127 3:10.34Faught, Jaelyn

36.87 47.61 1:02.83 43.03

BW-FL 128 3:12.52Pergola, Sophia

42.96 49.53 59.01 41.02

BW-FL 119 3:13.99Ervin, Madilyn

40.28 49.91 58.97 44.83

ROCO-FL 1210 3:14.35Wyatt, Mackenzie

42.73 49.86 57.90 43.86

Usta-NI 1211 3:14.44Krueger, Claire

46.38 50.05 55.64 42.37

BAC-OK 1112 3:15.41Ortiz, Alondra

41.11 50.86 1:03.21 40.23

BW-FL 1113 3:16.82Kuebelbeck, Grace

39.59 54.06 58.97 44.20

Ungu-GU 1214 3:17.45Lockett, Kendall

42.26 49.49 1:03.25 42.45

NE-NE 1215 3:20.55Hanss, Gracie

47.57 49.40 1:01.30 42.28

Ark-AR 1116 3:20.81Hobbie, Abby

44.34 51.18 1:03.74 41.55

Ark-AR 1217 3:24.75Smith, Ashtyn

42.48 54.14 1:03.33 44.80

NE-NE 1218 3:25.11Fallon, Kiera

53.34 48.87 1:00.23 42.67

BAC-OK 1119 3:28.16Stewart, Elizabeth

54.46 49.30 1:00.45 43.95

JRVL-SD 1120 3:30.55Parks, Alivia

51.79 52.23 1:00.60 45.93

BW-FL 1221 3:31.49Tucker, Lucey

47.38 54.09 1:04.38 45.64

BAC-OK 1122 3:32.68Podoba, Roxy

46.85 56.78 1:01.84 47.21

SWSC 1123 3:33.27Segraves, Regan

51.60 55.89 1:00.16 45.62
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2019 AAU Junior Olympic Games - 7/25/2019 to 7/28/2019

Results - Saturday PM Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 73  Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter IM)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

JRVL-SD 1124 3:38.77Moore, Zuri

48.57 1:00.69 1:00.39 49.12

SWSC 1125 4:03.26Horn, Ayla

58.18 55.35 1:12.37 57.36

SMSC-OZ 1126 4:13.72Willis, Keira

56.14 1:05.41 1:19.02 53.15

Ungu-GU 11--- DQCook, Julia

43.78 50.94 1:01.92 39.26

BW-FL 11--- DQLeamy, Eliana

40.69 46.66 56.47 39.09

 
Event 74  Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter IM

Meet Record: 2:30.72 * Will Richards2001

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
RAD-FL 121 2:45.52Fentsor, Nathaniel

34.48 43.81 49.29 37.94

Usta-NI 112 2:53.48Cavallerano, Jack

34.83 44.99 53.90 39.76

BW-FL 123 2:55.01Jones, Noah

37.79 45.00 53.89 38.33

HASS-MD 124 2:57.58Desclous, Mio

37.01 45.29 57.00 38.28

BW-FL 125 2:59.49Robbins, Alexander

38.88 46.83 52.53 41.25

BAC-OK 126 3:02.61Shaffer, Joseph

52.38 40.17

Ark-AR 127 3:06.06Green, Owen

40.13 48.88 55.88 41.17

NE-NE 128 3:06.89Cano, Juan

40.67 47.56 58.94 39.72

BW-FL 129 3:08.58Medvec, Fred

38.53 51.78 58.05 40.22

ROCO-FL 1110 3:09.72Clary, Thomas

38.84 53.06 55.52 42.30

Ark-AR 1211 3:10.43Sanchez, Bradon

38.63 49.22 1:01.59 40.99

Ungu-GU 1212 3:12.98Cook, Luke

42.81 48.32 1:00.92 40.93

Ark-AR 1213 3:17.00Likins, Max

41.59 49.01 1:05.01 41.39

Sup-WI 1214 3:21.40Pagnucci, Paolo

44.96 55.65 54.35 46.44

BAC-OK 1115 3:24.26Mariano, Rohan

48.36 53.26 1:00.37 42.27

Ark-AR 1216 3:25.04Middleton, Dylan

41.28 57.69 1:01.18 44.89

Ark-AR 1117 3:26.94Reid, Landon

47.22 55.43 58.60 45.69

SWSC 1218 3:28.40Due, Caleb

45.39 47.74 1:10.55 44.72

BW-FL 1119 3:37.47Walker, Kristian

49.68 51.89 1:12.45 43.45

SMSC-OZ 1220 3:41.13Roth, Aiden

46.38 56.63 1:08.13 49.99

Ark-AR 1221 3:41.19Landrum, Jack

1:07.14 50.10

 
Event 75  Girls 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Meet Record: 41.77 * Ayelet Nishikawa-Geitheim2018

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DYSL  81 41.95Lubbe, Vivienne Anina

Unnc-NC  82 42.86Lee, Gabby

Usta-NI  83 46.95Wang, Bethany

Unoh-OH  74 48.53Trumpower, Adayaleise

SWSC  85 49.58Horn, Annabelle

Unmd-MD  86 50.19Simon, Sara

BW-FL  87 50.75Leamy, Evie

Ark-AR  88 51.82Tran, Sophia

Usta-NI  89 51.89Mekker, Ella

Usta-NI  810 53.38Thompson, Natalie

SWSC  811 53.58Kohler, Callie

GVST-SC  712 53.75Weaver, Maliha

TMSL  813 54.10Awtrey, Alyssa

BW-FL  814 54.55Dinnis, Clover

SMSC-OZ  815 55.79Barnfield, Eva

GVST-SC  816 56.29Lawhon, Alexandra

TMSL  817 59.07Halldin, Dasha

Unam-AM  618 1:00.20Fabiano, Giuliana

Unam-AM  819 1:00.25Fabiano, Giovanna

NE-NE  720 1:01.44Kiernan, Molly

NE-NE  721 1:04.20Lanza, Ellie

JRVL-SD  722 1:04.66Mills, Lenlee

GVST-SC  623 1:14.25Lynn, Khloe

HASS-MD  7--- DQBartholow, Madison

 
Event 76  Boys 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Meet Record: 40.79 * Jonah Barnes2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Ungu-GU  71 46.11Rodriguez, Gabrielpaul

Unnc-NC  8*2 55.73Grant, Fischer

Ark-AR  8*2 55.73Mercing, Jagger

TMSL  74 57.60Powell, Justin

SMSC-OZ  85 57.94Gugel, Jackson

TMSL  7*6 1:03.51Kenter, Blake

Ark-AR  8*6 1:03.51Wells, John

ROCO-FL  88 1:03.69Kiser, Lukas

Ark-AR  89 1:05.43Carter, Garrett

SMSC-OZ  710 1:07.56Mooney, Dominic

GVST-SC  711 1:11.50Sparkman-Couillard, Gary

Ungu-GU  712 1:16.54Alder, Lincoln

Ark-AR  613 1:55.84Borden, Evan

TMSL  8--- DQHalldin, Benjamin

HASS-MD  7--- DQBitonti, Luca

 
Event 77  Girls 9-10 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Meet Record: 36.05 * Kylie Goit2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Unoh-OH 101 38.84Trumpower, Mirielle

Unnc-NC  92 40.11Lee, Addison

Unio-IA 103 40.41White, Victoria

NE-NE 104 41.81Lynch, Maeve

NE-NE  95 42.54Laham, Eliana

ROCO-FL 106 43.33Rivera, Sarah
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2019 AAU Junior Olympic Games - 7/25/2019 to 7/28/2019

Results - Saturday PM Prelims

(Event 77  Girls 9-10 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Unnc-NC  97 43.54Lee, Ava

NE-NE 108 43.64Coleman, Adana

BW-FL  99 45.03Principe, Ella

BW-FL  910 45.29Lima, Sophie

TMSL  911 46.04Jandera-Chambless, Sofia

NE-NE 1012 47.25Kiernan, Grace

NE-NE 1013 47.55Lindblom, Rose

SWSC 1014 47.77Overman, Anna

NE-NE 1015 48.03Hamilton, Dalyana

NE-NE 1016 48.27Murphy, Marwa

SWSC 1017 48.97Hall, Blake

NE-NE 1018 49.19Martin, Milly

Ark-AR  919 49.69Hall, Allie

NE-NE 1020 50.03Gallagher, Charlotte

Ark-AR 1021 51.32Guillory, Zoe

GVST-SC 1022 51.62McBrayer-Donath, Jubilee

Ark-AR 1023 51.81Sharp, Alli Rae

SWSC 1024 52.26Gann, Audrie

Ungu-GU 1025 52.35Rodriguez, Isabela

BW-FL  926 53.02Torres, Sophia

NE-NE 1027 53.71Figaro, Anya

Unam-AM  928 53.80Vanslyke, Juliana

SWSC 1029 54.82Olson, Lauren

Ark-AR  930 55.28Bright, Violet

Ark-AR 1031 55.31Goad, Madison

ROCO-FL 1032 55.96Alford, Kealin

SWSC 1033 56.79Thielemier, Brylee

SMSC-OZ 1034 1:00.02Mooney, Charlotte

Ark-AR 1035 1:02.66Jones, Lilly

Ark-AR  936 1:03.75Landrum, Jae

Ark-AR  937 1:06.72Stegall, Kambrey

HASS-MD 1038 1:13.36Wiles, Emma

Ark-AR 1039 1:15.75Garcia, Aracely

RAD-FL  9--- DQEvich, Eva

 
Event 78  Boys 9-10 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Meet Record: 34.34 * Mujahid El-Amin1996

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TMSL 101 40.60Kenter, Chase

Sup-WI 102 43.48Pagnucci, Aiden

NE-NE  93 43.57Paisner, Jacob

NE-NE 104 43.85Wang, Aaron

Ark-AR 105 44.74Rhew, Harry

TMSL 106 46.41Sumner, Jack

BW-FL 107 46.48Singleton, Kai

GVST-SC  98 47.24Long, Christopher

NE-NE 109 47.40Lanza, James

GVST-SC 1010 49.20Cornelius, Adrian

NE-NE 1011 49.86Flaherty, Nolan

BW-FL  912 49.91Calvo, Steve

GVST-SC 1013 50.62Rumenser, Liam

Ark-AR  914 50.78Cain, Maddox

NE-NE  915 50.93Sullivan, Cal

SMSC-OZ 1016 51.47Roth, Colton

Ark-AR 1017 52.82Wells, Eli

Sup-WI 1018 52.95Stone, Madden

SMSC-OZ 1019 53.80Gugel, Kyler

SWSC 1020 54.17Huddleston, Eli

RAD-FL  921 55.24Towns, Graeme

BAC-OK 1022 56.03Jeantrout, Owen

Ark-AR  923 56.65Reade, JJ

GVST-SC 1024 57.03Weaver, Micah

SWSC 1025 58.11Hogland, Ryker

Ark-AR 1026 1:06.13Stewart, Ben

Ark-AR  927 2:02.33Ratterree, Colt

 
Event 79  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Meet Record: 33.65 * Allie O'Brien2018

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Usta-NI 121 35.09Thompson, Kaitlyn

Usta-NI 122 35.65Lowe, Anna

NE-NE 123 36.71Moser, Sophia

Usta-NI 124 37.50Lowe, Sibby

BW-FL 125 38.01Hague, Reece

Erie-LE 126 38.16Juliano, Paige

NE-NE 127 38.20Beston, Molly

BAC-OK 118 38.24Bucy, Ashlyn

Ungu-GU 12*9 38.45Lockett, Kendall

NE-NE 12*9 38.45Lazorisak, Abby

NE-NE 1211 38.52Rhodes, Addy

HASS-MD 1112 38.54Shatzer, Madison

Usta-NI 1213 38.62Janeski, Gabby

NE-NE 1114 38.91Martin, Annabelle

TMSL 1215 39.07Rivas, Ariana

GVST-SC 1116 39.45Robideau, Chandra

Ark-AR 1117 40.15Hobbie, Abby

Usta-NI 1218 40.18Krueger, Claire

BAC-OK 1119 40.32Ortiz, Alondra

NE-NE 1220 40.54Hanss, Gracie

Ark-AR 1221 40.59Keary, Kyla

NE-NE 1222 40.90Fallon, Niamh

ROCO-FL 1223 41.37Wyatt, Mackenzie

BW-FL 1124 41.66Ervin, Madilyn

BW-FL 1125 41.92Kuebelbeck, Grace

BW-FL 1226 42.16LeBlanc, Claire

NE-NE 1227 42.29Hugo, Maddy

BAC-OK 1128 42.32Stewart, Elizabeth

GVST-SC 1229 42.81Holas, Jessica

BW-FL 1130 42.90Leamy, Eliana

BW-FL 1231 42.94Tucker, Lucey

NE-NE 1132 43.07Cignetti, Ella

NE-NE 1233 43.17Grady, Shannon

TMSL 1234 43.75Walker, Zoi

ROCO-FL 1235 43.89Darwood, Rachel

SWSC 1136 45.22Segraves, Regan

NE-NE 1237 45.37Cingel, Grace

BW-FL 1238 45.62Pergola, Sophia

NE-NE 1239 46.47Fallon, Kiera

JRVL-SD 1140 47.32Parks, Alivia

SWSC 1141 47.60Horn, Ayla

BW-FL 1142 47.69Starford, Jillian

Ark-AR 1243 47.82Smith, Ashtyn
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 79  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

BAC-OK 1244 49.29Andrade, Taylor

SMSC-OZ 1245 50.38Weibrecht, Brooklyn

BW-FL 1146 50.91Bailey, Reese

Ark-AR 1147 51.63Knoll, Sadie

BAC-OK 1148 51.87Podoba, Roxy

SMSC-OZ 1149 51.92Willis, Keira

SMSC-OZ 1150 52.54Mooney, CeCe

Ark-AR 1151 53.16McEuen, Addison

SMSC-OZ 1152 54.76Brown, Lydia

 
Event 80  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Meet Record: 32.26 * Zachary Paliscak2012

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
NE-NE 121 33.87Kavanagh, Brayden

Ungu-GU 122 35.15Lacombe, Logan

BW-FL 123 36.55Jones, Noah

RAD-FL 124 37.20Fentsor, Nathaniel

DYSL 125 37.89Lubbe, Raulph Lamprecht

Ark-AR 126 38.84Sanchez, Bradon

BAC-OK 127 39.04Serbia, Ryan

Usta-NI 118 39.13Cavallerano, Jack

NE-NE 129 39.61Cano, Juan

BW-FL 1210 39.70Robbins, Alexander

NE-NE 1211 39.92Petrossi, Vance

SWSC 1212 40.10Due, Caleb

Usta-NI 1213 40.18Podoliak, Kaleb

HASS-MD 1214 40.19Desclous, Mio

Ark-AR 1215 40.22Likins, Max

Ark-AR 1216 40.39Green, Owen

NE-NE 1217 40.70Giglio, JP

NE-NE 1118 41.16Nelson, Peter

NE-NE 1219 41.26Short, Matthew

BW-FL 1220 41.65Medvec, Fred

BAC-OK 1221 41.87Shaffer, Joseph

TMSL 1222 43.22Garner, Finneaus

BW-FL 1223 43.74Ithier, Julian

Ark-AR 1224 43.80Wooley, Jaren

ROCO-FL 1125 43.85Clary, Thomas

HAT-ST 1226 44.04Mendoza, Zander

BW-FL 1227 44.08Pfister, Nicholas

NE-NE 1228 44.29Wong, Alex

BW-FL 1129 45.07Walker, Kristian

BW-FL 1230 45.30Singleton, Sebastian

Ark-AR 1231 46.06Middleton, Dylan

Ark-AR 1132 48.62Reid, Landon

ROCO-FL 1133 49.30Kiser, Logan

Ark-AR 1234 51.65Landrum, Jack

HASS-MD 1135 57.63Jacobs, Stephen

 
Event 81  Girls 11-12 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

Meet Record: 4:34.74 * Plymouth-Canton Cruisers2013

A Dombkowski, J Chen, L Case, E Lock

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:43.54Usta-NI

1) Lowe, Anna 12 2) Krueger, Claire 12

3) Lowe, Sibby 12 4) Thompson, Kaitlyn 12

33.68 1:09.12 35.06 1:14.69

33.59 1:11.50 32.12 1:08.23

A2 4:46.72NE-NE

1) Rhodes, Addy 12 2) Moser, Sophia 12

3) Reid, Mandy 12 4) Lazorisak, Abby 12

33.93 1:13.91 33.96 1:14.42

33.34 1:11.06 32.53 1:07.33

A3 5:00.20BW-FL

1) Kuebelbeck, Grace 11 2) Leamy, Eliana 11

3) Pergola, Sophia 12 4) Hague, Reece 12

37.28 1:18.83 36.17 1:15.66

35.51 1:16.88 32.62 1:08.83

B4 5:13.41NE-NE

1) Fallon, Niamh 12 2) Martin, Annabelle 11

3) Hanss, Gracie 12 4) Beston, Molly 12

36.08 1:28.05 25.72 1:08.68

35.52 1:15.13 1:21.55

C5 5:16.79NE-NE

1) Cignetti, Ella 11 2) Fallon, Kiera 12

3) Grady, Shannon 12 4) Collins, Deryn 12

38.65 1:21.08 39.15 1:21.18

36.39 1:18.16 36.61 1:16.37

A6 5:26.11BAC-OK

1) Bucy, Ashlyn 11 2) Ortiz, Alondra 11

3) Andrade, Taylor 12 4) Podoba, Roxy 11

35.14 1:15.86 42.59 1:32.68

36.98 1:21.28 35.73 1:16.29

B7 5:32.27BW-FL

1) LeBlanc, Claire 12 2) Starford, Jillian 11

3) Tucker, Lucey 12 4) Ervin, Madilyn 11

36.87 1:18.28 38.39 1:23.36

43.19 1:30.46 37.26 1:20.17

A8 5:40.97Ark-AR

1) Hobbie, Abby 11 2) Knoll, Sadie 11

3) McEuen, Addison 11 4) Keary, Kyla 12

35.54 1:16.22 1:34.89

46.12 1:37.79 33.35 1:12.07

A9 6:47.71SMSC-OZ

1) Willis, Keira 11 2) Brown, Lydia 11

3) Mooney, CeCe 11 4) Weibrecht, Brooklyn 12

45.53 1:42.60 46.74 1:50.76

47.53 1:41.64 44.87 1:32.71



Greensboro Aquatic Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 8:45 PM  7/27/2019  Page 7

2019 AAU Junior Olympic Games - 7/25/2019 to 7/28/2019

Results - Saturday PM Prelims
 
Event 82  Boys 11-12 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

Meet Record: 4:26.91 * Southern1996

A McAlister, L Carter, B Friddell, W Richards

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:43.08NE-NE

1) Giglio, JP 12 2) Cano, Juan 12

3) Nelson, Peter 11 4) Kavanagh, Brayden 12

33.75 1:13.13 35.69 1:14.72

33.57 1:11.11 30.78 1:04.12

A2 4:51.27BW-FL

1) Ithier, Julian 12 2) Singleton, Sebastian 12

3) Walker, Kristian 11 4) Jones, Noah 12

33.00 1:08.37 34.82 1:14.05

38.18 1:16.07 34.28 1:12.78

A3 5:27.63Ark-AR

1) Likins, Max 12 2) Landrum, Jack 12

3) Wooley, Jaren 12 4) Reid, Landon 11

35.85 1:16.99 41.74 1:30.08

37.76 1:16.72 39.32 1:23.84

B4 5:50.97BW-FL

1) Pfister, Nicholas 12 2) Medvec, Fred 12

3) Moore, Jackson 11 4) Robbins, Alexander 12

36.97 1:19.67 46.92 1:41.07

40.95 1:27.39 39.18 1:22.84

 
Event 83  Mixed 12 & Under 400 LC Meter Freestyle Mixed Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

J1 5:48.63MIX

1) Mendoza, Zander M12 2) Juliano, Paige W12

3) Kohler, Callie W8 4) Roth, Aiden M12

39.61 1:25.69 34.41 1:15.93

43.17 3:07.01

B2 5:52.56MIX

1) Keary, Kyla W12 2) Stone, Madden M10

3) Alford, Kealin W10

35.02

41.40 1:36.09 36.60 1:19.66

K3 6:01.38MIX

1) Clary, Thomas M11 2) Due, Caleb M12

3) Roth, Colton M10 4) Horn, Annabelle W8

37.72 1:18.66 37.62 1:22.22

45.97 1:40.33 46.87 1:40.17

I4 6:03.96MIX

1) Rivera, Sarah W10 2) Darwood, Rachel W12

3) Hall, Blake W10 4) Hogland, Ryker M10

37.69 1:27.54 29.04 1:09.61

42.79 1:33.35 50.11 1:53.46

A5 6:15.77MIX

1) White, Victoria W10 2) Horn, Ayla W11

3) Kiser, Logan M11

38.67 1:24.43 45.43 1:39.18

43.85 1:33.19 47.46 1:38.97

C6 6:15.81MIX

1) Lubbe, Raulph Lamprecht M12 2) Overman, Anna W10

3) Olson, Lauren W10

35.09 1:17.09 41.22 1:31.99

50.70 1:52.56 44.94 1:34.17

G7 6:41.92MIX

1) Holas, Jessica W12 2) Pagnucci, Paolo M12

3) Towns, Graeme M9 4) Gugel, Kyler M10

38.81 1:23.63 46.98 1:52.29

1:56.58 1:29.42

H8 6:46.92MIX

1) Lubbe, Vivienne Anina W8 2) Segraves, Regan W11

3) Gann, Audrie W10 4) Kiser, Lukas M8

39.44 1:23.84 41.81 1:29.69

48.10 1:45.27 56.37 2:08.12

D9 6:49.08MIX

1) Robideau, Chandra W11 2) Evich, Eva W9

3) Weibrecht, Addison W10 4) Thielemier, Brylee W10

47.56 1:43.60 42.77 1:31.15

45.98 1:39.30 53.25 1:55.03

F10 6:56.14MIX

1) Wyatt, Mackenzie W12 2) Pagnucci, Aiden M10

3) Huddleston, Eli M10 4) Barnfield, Eva W8

37.59 1:23.41 46.63 1:40.93

47.73 1:44.64 2:07.16

E11 7:11.98MIX

1) Mariano, Rohan M11 2) Brune, Axtin M10

3) Simon, Sara W8 4) Schupp, Jacob M11

49.72 1:55.41 30.02 1:13.51

46.54 1:53.50 51.10 2:09.56


